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Anlage
Buschgasse 8, 67549 Worms
info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Hallenadresse
HafnerstralBe 9, 67551 Worms-Pfeddersheim
T 06247 991649 info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Sportwart/in
Anthofer, David
T +49 157 56327423 sport@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Jugendwart/in
Anthofer, Lisa
T 0172 4614626 jugend@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gramlich, Marius
T 0041762221714 marius.gramlich@gmail.com
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)

MF: Robert Graumann; T 06241 594784

u.j.graumann@kabelmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Brandau, Nicolas
Wolf, Moritz
Kundel, Felix
Ludwig, Maximilian
Grasel, Jonas
Bastian, Marlon
Wilhelm, Jonah
Jung, Florian
Graumann, Robert
10 Franke, Lino

11 Rogalla, Max
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10500451
10302709
10557475
10462367
10401328
10363269
10462324
10658024
10459804
10657870
10560875

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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